STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS	API NO.415- 129-21582-0000
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION WELL COMPLETION FORM	County Morton
ACO-1 UELL HISTORY	200' W - C - SW - SW Sec. 24 Twp.32S Rge. 41 X W
Operator: License # 9953 CONFIDENTIAL	
Name: Harris Oil and Gas Company	460 Feet from E(W)(circle one) Line of Section
Address 1125 Seventeenth Street	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Suite 2290	NE, SE, NW or W (circle one)
City/State/Zip Denver, CO 80202	Lease Name Johns Well # 1-1324
in the second se	Field Name Richfield
Purchaser: 2 C C C Operator Contact Person: Doug Hoisington C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	Producing Formation Morrow/Cherokee/Marmaton
<u>" ≈ " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "</u>	Elevation: Ground 3392' KB 3402'
38 33	Total Depth 5470' PBTD 5289'
contractor: Name: Milen Dilling Company &	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 1719 Feet
License: 5418	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? X Yes No
Wellsite Geologist: Austin Garner 6-18-99	If yes, show depth set 3632 Feet
Designate Type of Completion X New Well Re-Entry Workover	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from N/A
Oil SIOW Temp. Abd.	feet depth to w/ sx cmt.
X Gas ENHR SIGW Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	Drilling Fluid Management Plan A/4 1-27-99 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
If Workover/Re-Entry: old well info as follows:	
Operator:N/A KCC	Chloride content 900 ppm Fluid volume TSTM bbls
Well Name:	19CDewatering method used Air Evaporation
Comp. Date Old Total Depth CONTIDE	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
beepening ke-peri conv. to inj/swb	N/II
Plug Back PBTD Commingled Docket No. Dual Completion Docket No.	Operator Name
Dual Completion Docket No Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No	
2/17/99 2/28/99 4/17/99	FROM CONFIDE NITE S RngE/W
Spud Date	County Docket No
- Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the s Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on s 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the	ide two of this form will be held confidential for a period of form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 port shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promul complied with and the statements herein are complete and corre	gated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully ct to the best of my knowledge.
A. A.	
Signature #Dichon	F Letter of Confidentiality Attached
1 doll 1/2	10/99 C Wretine Log Received C Geologist Report Received
Subscribed and sworn to before the this day of the	Distribution
Notary Public ace Commot	KCC SWD/RepNGPA Other
Date Commission Expires March 17, 2000	(Specify)
	Form ACO-1 (7-91)

X

	CON	IFIDENTIAL	>#SIDE#TWO	7-1	ORIG	ΙΝΔΙ					
Operator Name Ha	rris Oil an	nd Gas Cômpany	Lease Name		UNIO	wel(#)	<u>—1–1324 </u>				
Sec. <u>24</u> Twp. <u>32</u>	<u>'S</u> Rge. <u>41</u> [East West	County <u>M</u> C	orton				-			
interval tested, tim	me tool open and es, bottom hole	and base of formatic d closed, flowing and temperature, fluid r tach copy of log.	d shut-in pressur	res, whether	shut-in pressur	e reached	static level.				
Drill Stem Tests Tal (Attach Addition		🛚 Yes 🗌 No	X Log	Formation	n (Top), Depth a	ınd Datums	Sample				
Samples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	🗌 _{Yes} 🛛 No	Name		Тор		Datum				
Cores Taken		☐ _{Yes} ဩ _{No}		SEE ATTACI	AED		_				
Electric Log Run		🗓 Yes 🗌 No				9	KCC				
(Submit Copy.)					RECEIVED		JUN 15 1999)			
List All E.Logs Run	2กท\กอห			STATE CO	Much Mort spread			•			
	Micro HRI			J	UN 1 & 1950	U	ONFIDENTIA	\[
	CBL			CONSI	Robento morane	1					
	<u> </u>	CASING RECORD		- · us	Product Pensas			1			
	Report a	ll strings set-conduc	New XX _{Us}		production, etc	:.					
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./ft.	Setting Depth	th Cement U		Type and Percent Additives	1			
Surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"	24	1719'	Lite ClassA	5507 150	3% CaC1;1/4# 3% CaC1; 2%	Flocel gel			
Production	7 7/8"	4 1/2"	10.5	5340	Poz Mix	140/100	See Attached				
			}	DV @ 3632'	"Midcon II	270	See Attached]]			
	ADDITIONAL	CEMENTING/SQUEEZE R	ECORD N/A	 -			·	-			
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used	#Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives							
Protect Casin Plug Back TD	g										
Plug Off Zone				<u> </u>			<u> </u>				
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATION Specify Footag	N RECORD - Bridge Plu ge of Each Interval	ugs Set/Expe		Fracture, Shot, d Kind of Materi		Depth]			
4	5245'-5251	L*	v n 7 2001	750 gal	7 1/2% DSFE	w/ Clas	5245'- 5251'	1			
4	5167'-5183	3 T	1 0 / 200								
CIBP	CIBP @ 516	90, A\ 1EBO97	PUNFIDENI	IA							
4	5112'-5142				50Q 7 1/2%	FE	5112'- 5142'				
TUBING RECORD	Size 2. 3/8	set At 5070	Packer At 5070	Liner Run	□ _{Yes} 🛣	No					
Date of First, Res		, SWD or Inj. Produ	ucing Method—	Lowing Pu	mping Gas Li		her (Explain)	1			
Estimated Producti Per 24 Hours	on Oil	Bbls. Gas	Mcf Wate	r Bbls.	Gas-Oil	Ratio	Gravity				
Disposition of Gas:	METHOD	OF COMPLETION		F	Production Inter	val Mc	orrow	•			
Vented X Sol		Lease 🗆 Open	Hole Perf.	💹 Dually	Comp. X Commi	ngled	hester				
(IT Vented, s	ubmit ACO-18.)	Othe	r (Specify)			- FIA	armaton	_			

ORIGINAL

Harris Oil and Gas Company • 1125 17th Street • Suite 2290 • Denver, Colorado • 80202 Phone (303) 293-8838 • Fax (303) 293-8853

Richfield East Extension Prospect CONFIDENTIAL

Johns #1-1324

660' FSL and 460' FWL Section 24, T32S-R41W Morton County, Kansas

KCC JUN 15 1999 CONFIDENTIAL

API #: 15-129-215820000 Allen Drilling Company: Rig #2

LOG TOPS		DATUM
Wabunsee	2904'	+497
Topeka'	3182'	+219
Topeka "B" ∮	3228'	+173
Heebner	3570'	-169
Lansing	3670'	-269
Kansas City	4046'	-645
Marmaton	4 252'	-851
Marmaton (pay)	4324'	-923
Cherokee	4422'	-1021
Morrow	4761'	-1360
Morrow G ₁ Marker	5046'	-1645
Morrow G ₂ Sand	5113'	-1712
Morrow G₃ Sand	5166'	-1765
Keyes	5216'	-1815
Mississippi	5254'	-1853
St. Louis	5400'	-1999

RECEIVED STATE COMPLIANTICH COMMISSION

JUN 1 8 1997

CONSERVATION DIVISION Wirhita Kansas

RELEASED

MAY 0 7 2001

FROM CONFIDENTIA

CONFIDENTIAL

ORIGINAL

CEMENTING RECORD:

PRIMARY STAGE:

Flush:

8 bbl 10% NaCl water, 10 bbl Superflush, spacer.

Cement:

140 sx 50/50 pozmix w/ 5#/sx calseal, 5#/sx Gilsonite, 10% NaCl & .25% Halad 322 followed with 100 sx 50/50 pozmix w/ 10#/sx Calseal, 5#/sx Gilsonite, 10% NaCl & .5%

Halad 322.

SECONDESTAGE:

Flush:

20 вы 2% кс1.

Cement:

270 sx Midcon II w/ 2% CaCl & 1/4#/sx Flocele.

KCC JUN 15 1999 CONFIDENTIAL

PERFORATION RECORD:

SSPF	Perf Record		<u>Stimulation</u>	<u>Depth</u>
		Fracture:	15,000 gal 65Q CO ₂ Foam w/ 26,000# 20/40 sd.	5112'-5142'
4	4554'-4560' & 4571'-4576'		1,000 gal 15% DSFE 5,000 gal 15% DSFE w/ 50Q CO ₂	4554'-4560' & 4571'-4576' 4554'-4560' & 4571'-4576'
4	4324'-4328'		750 gal 15% DSFE 3,000 gal 15% FE 50Q CO ₂	4324"-4328" 4324"-4328"

RELEASED

RECEIVED STATE COMMUNICATION COMMUNICATION

MAY 0 7 2001

JUN 1 8 1999

FROM CUNFIDER ...

CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita Kansas

RELEASE

MAY 0 7 2001

FROM CONFIDENTIAL

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. SIGNAL Federal Tax 1.D.# 48-0727860

REMIT TO P.O. B RUSS	OX 31 ELL, KA	NSAS 6766	5 CONFIDE	ENTI	AL			SERVIO	CE POINT: <u>Oakle</u>	:×
DATE 7/18/95	SEC. 24	TWP 325	RANGE	CA	ALLED (DUT	ON LOCAT	ION J	OB START	JOB FINISH
<u> </u>			91 W			¬ 3/		- 10	COUNTY	7;15-PM STATE 115
LEASE VILLE		12/1/29	LOCATION Rite	ChF'	eld	279	E 145 5	4/5 /	Morton	15
OLD OR NEW (Ci	rcle one)						<u>-</u> .			
CONTRACTOR /	41/cn	Orly R.	2#2		OWN	IER_S	Same			
TYPE OF JOB	MT 5		Face esg.		CIEN	CONTO				
HOLE SIZE /	2 KJ	T.D. DEP		—		IENT	RDERED			
TUBING SIZE 3		DEP DEP					ALW 1	+390c	c &#Flo</td><td>Kea!</td></tr><tr><td>DRILL PIPE</td><td>-</td><td>DEP</td><td></td><td></td><td>15</td><td>0 5/2</td><td>ClassA</td><td>+29</td><td>eare 1 390</td><td>ce</td></tr><tr><td>TOOL</td><td></td><td>DEP</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></tr><tr><td></td><td>20</td><td>MIN</td><td>IMUM 150</td><td></td><td>COM</td><td>MON_</td><td>150 5Ks</td><td><u> </u></td><td>_@ 7,55</td><td>1132,50</td></tr><tr><td>MEAS. LINE</td><td></td><td>SHC</td><td>EJOINT 42</td><td></td><td>POZN</td><td>MIX _</td><td></td><td></td><td>@</td><td></td></tr><tr><td>CEMENT LEFT IN</td><td>I CSG.</td><td></td><td>42</td><td></td><td>GEL</td><td>_</td><td>35 Ks</td><td></td><td>@ <u>9,50</u></td><td><u> </u></td></tr><tr><td>PERFS.</td><td>1 - 7</td><td>- </td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>205Kg</td><td></td><td>@ <u>28,60</u></td><td>560,00</td></tr><tr><td><u>DISPLACEMENT</u></td><td>107</td><td>11/2</td><td>KCC</td><td><u> </u></td><td></td><td></td><td><u>550 5Ks</u> =a1 138</td><td>'</td><td>@ <u>7.05</u></td><td>3877.50</td></tr><tr><td></td><td>EQU</td><td>JIPMENT</td><td>1 E 24 E</td><td>9</td><td></td><td>0-5±</td><td>=a/ 138</td><td></td><td>@ <u>1:15</u></td><td>158,70</td></tr><tr><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>JUN 15</td><td><u> 1999</u></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>@ @</td><td></td></tr><tr><td>PUMP TRUCK</td><td>CEMENT</td><td>TER Ma</td><td>X</td><td>σηΛΙ</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>e ——— @</td><td></td></tr><tr><td></td><td><u>HELPER</u></td><td>Dea</td><td>CUNTIVE</td><td></td><td>HAN</td><td>DLING</td><td>700</td><td></td><td>@ 1,20</td><td>840,00</td></tr><tr><td>BULK TRUCK</td><td></td><td>7-</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>7008.0</td><td></td><td></td><td>840,00</td></tr><tr><td></td><td>DRIVER</td><td>/err</td><td>У</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>•</td><td></td><td></td><td></td></tr><tr><td>BULK TRUCK # 347</td><td>DRIVER</td><td>Way</td><td></td><td></td><td>40</td><td></td><td>COPY</td><td></td><td>TOTAL</td><td>7437,20</td></tr><tr><th>CMT 8 1/4 Su</th><th>rFace</th><th>Cag w</th><th>7 7 7 5 5 5 7 5 5</th><th></th><th></th><th>TH OF</th><th></th><th>17/</th><th>9</th><th></th></tr><tr><td>4LW+320</td><td>CAP</td><td>10-5-ca</td><td>1 + 150 5K 5</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>CK CHARGE</td><td></td><td></td><td>1080,00</td></tr><tr><td>1955 H + 2</td><td>1000</td><td>7/2CC</td><td>Drap Plug</td><td><u>v</u></td><td></td><td>KA FO EAGE</td><td>OTAGE 30/hj</td><td></td><td>@ @ 2,<i>§\$</i></td><td>85,5</td></tr><tr><td>Flactord</td><td>Wat 14</td><td>Fold C</td><td>1050 10 H</td><td>cal</td><td></td><td></td><td>Rupber</td><td></td><td>@ <u>2132</u> @90,00</td><td>90.00</td></tr><tr><td>dement 1</td><td>id C</td><td>ircula</td><td>te V</td><td></td><td>120</td><td><u> </u></td><td>1(0000</td><td>-</td><td>@ <u>/</u> @</td><td></td></tr><tr><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>الماز محمم</td><td>A RELEAS</td><td></td><td>@</td><td></td></tr><tr><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>510</td><td>المان الماري. 11</td><td></td><td>หายสเป_็ท</td><td></td><td></td><td></td></tr><tr><td>CHARGE TO: <u>H</u></td><td>avr.'s</td><td>: Oil +</td><td>Cas</td><td>011</td><td>IJIJ</td><td>12 1 .</td><td>6 MAY 0 7</td><td></td><td></td><td>. <u>1255,50</u></td></tr><tr><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>no with</td><td>rR</td><td>OMOCONE</td><td>والمتازن</td><td>ı F</td><td></td></tr><tr><td>STREET 12.</td><td></td><td></td><td>¥ 2290</td><td></td><td>COMPE</td><td>cnita Kar</td><td>Sas FLOAT</td><td>EQUIE</td><td>PMENT</td><td></td></tr><tr><td>CITY Denner</td><td> S</td><td>TATE CLL</td><td><u>≈</u></td><td><u>20</u></td><td></td><td>~~.</td><td>, ,</td><td></td><td></td><td></td></tr><tr><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>1-8</td><td>874 6</td><td>suide Sh</td><td></td><td>@</td><td>188.00</td></tr><tr><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>1-5</td><td>14 M</td><td>FU LASE</td><td></td><td>@</td><td>736.00</td></tr><tr><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>. / </td><td>THYE</td><td>ad Loch</td><td></td><td>@</td><td>30.00</td></tr><tr><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>@ @</td><td></td></tr><tr><td>To Allied Cemen</td><td>ting Co.,</td><td>Inc.</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>w</td><td>- </td></tr><tr><td>You are hereby re</td><td>-</td><td></td><td></td><td>ent</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>TOTAL</td><td>454.00</td></tr><tr><td>and furnish ceme</td><td></td><td>-</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>IOIAL</td><td>177000</td></tr><tr><td>contractor to do</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>`</td></tr><tr><td>done to satisfacti</td><td></td><td>-</td><td>_</td><td></td><td>TAX</td><td></td><td><i>A</i>1</td><td>1/4</td><td>.</td><td></td></tr><tr><td>contractor. I hav</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>AND</td><td>тот</td><td>AL CH</td><td>ARGE 7/</td><td>46,</td><td>10</td><td></td></tr><tr><td>CONDITIONS"</td><td>listed on</td><td>the reverse</td><td>e side.</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>18</td><td>29 3</td><td>'4</td><td></td></tr><tr><td></td><td></td><td>_</td><td></td><td></td><td>DISC</td><td>COUNT</td><td></td><td></td><td> IF PAI</td><td>D IN 30 DAY</td></tr><tr><td></td><td>11</td><td>11:</td><td>la i</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>70</td><td>_ ~ /</td><td></td><td></td></tr><tr><td>SIGNATURE</td><td>1/ K</td><td>mer</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td><u> </u></td><td><u>5 ヒバ</u></td><td>1CK</td><td></td></tr></tbody></table>	

GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

DEFINITIONS: In these terms and conditions, "Allied" shall mean Allied Cementing Co., Inc., and "Customer" shall refer to the party identified by that term on the front of this contract. As applicable, "Job" relates to the services described on the front side of this contract, "merchandise" refers to the material described on the front of this contract and to any other materials, products, or supplies used, sold, or furnished under the requirements of this contract.

- —TERMS: Unless satisfactory credit has been established, "CUSTOMER" must tender full cash payment to "ALLIED" before the job is undertaken or merchandise is delivered. If satisfactory credit has been established, the terms of payment for the job and/or merchandise, including bulk cement, are net cash, payable in 30 days from the completion of the job and/or delivery of the merchandise. For all past due invoices, "CUSTOMER" agrees to pay interest on amounts invoiced at a rate of 18 percent per annum until paid. Notwithstanding the foregoing, in no event shall this Contract provide for interest exceeding the maximum rate of interest that "CUSTOMER" may agree to pay under applicable law. If any such interest should be provided for, it shall be and hereby is deemed to be a mistake, and this contract shall be automatically reformed to lower the rate of interest to the maximum legal contract rate, any amounts previously paid as excess interest shall be deducted from the amounts owing from the "CUSTOMER" or at the option of "ALLIED," refunded directly to "CUSTOMER." For purposes of this paragraph, ALLIED and CUSTOMER agree that KANSAS law shall apply. Any discounts granted with this contract are null and void if the charges are not paid when due.
- —ATTORNEY FEES: In any legal action or proceeding between the parties to enforce any of the terms of this Service Contract, or in any way pertaining to the terms of this Contract, the prevailing party shall be entitled to recover all expenses, including, but not limited to, a reasonable sum as and for attorney's fees.
- —PRICES AND TAXES: All merchandise listed in "ALLIED'S" current price schedule are F.O.B. ALLIED'S local station and are subject to change without notice. All prices are exclusive of any federal, state, local, or special taxes for the sale or use of the merchandise or services listed. The amount of taxes required to be paid by ALLIED shall be added to the quoted prices charged to CUSTOMER.
- —TOWING CHARGES: ALLIED will make a reasonable attempt to get to and from each job site using its own equipment. Should ALLIED be unable to do so because of poor or inadequate road conditions, and should it become necessary to employ a tractor or other pulling equipment to get to or from the job site, the tractor or pulling equipment will be supplied by CUSTOMER or, if furnished by ALLIED, will be charged to and paid by CUSTOMER.
- —PREPARATION CHARGES: If a job and/or merchandise is ordered and CUSTOMER cancels the order after preparation of a chemical solution or other material, CUSTOMER will pay ALLIED for the expenses incurred by ALLIED as a result of the cancellation.
- —DEADHAUL, CHARGES: La control was specified on the front of this Contract, a deadhaul charge as set forth in ALLIED'S current price book will be charged each way in a large with unit which is ordered by CUSTOMER but not used.

 —SERVICE CONDITIONS AND LIABILITIES IN ALLIED carries public liability and property damage insurance, but since
- —SERVICE CONDITIONS AND LABRAGE STATE Carries public liability and property damage insurance, but since there are so many uncertain and unknown conditions beyond ALLIED'S control, ALLIED shall not be liable for injuries to property or persons or for loss or damage arising from the performance of the job or delivery of the merchandise. Customer shall be responsible for and indemnify, defend, and hold harmless ALLIED, its officers, agents and employees, from and against any and all claims or suits for:
- (A) Damage to property or for bodily injury, sickness, disease, or death, brought by any person, including CUSTOMER and/or the well owner; and:
- (B) Oil spills, pollution, surface or sub-surface damage, injury to the well, reservoir loss, or damage arising from a well blowout arising out of or in connection with ALLIED'S performance of the job or furnishing of merchandise in accordance with this contract, unless such loss or damage is caused by the willful misconduct or gross negligence of ALLIED or its employees.
- 2. With respect to any of ALLIED'S tools, equipment, or instruments which are lost in the well or damaged when performing or attempting to perform the job or; in the case of marine operations, are lost or damaged at any time after delivery to the landing for CUSTOMER and before return to ALLIED at the landing, CUSTOMER shall either recover the lost item without cost to ALLIED or reimburse ALLIED the current replacement cost of the item unless the loss or damage results from the sole negligence of ALLIED or its employees.
- 3. ALLIED does not assume any liability or responsibility for damages or conditions resulting from chemical action in cements caused by contamination of water or other fluids.
- WARRANTIES: 1. ALLIED warrants all merchandise manufactured or furnished by it to be free from defects in material and workmanship under normal use and service when installed, and used, and/or serviced in the manner provided and intended. ALLIED'S obligation under this warranty is expressly limited to repair, replacement, or allowance for credit, at its option, for any merchandise which is determined by ALLIED to be defective. THIS IS THE SOLE WARRANTY OF ALLIED AND NO OTHER WARRANTY IS APPLICABLE, EITHER EXPRESS OR OTHERWISE IMPLIED, IN FACT OR IN LAW, INCLUDING ANY WARRANTY AS TO MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR USE OR PURPOSE, CUSTOMER'S sole and only remedy with regard to any defective merchandise shall be the repair or replacement thereof or allowance for credit as herein provided, and ALLIED shall not be liable for any consequential, special, incidental, or punitive damages resulting from or caused by defective materials, products or supplies.
 - 2. More specifically:

HWHOING

- (A) Nothing in this contract shall be construed as a warranty by ALLIED of the success or the effectiveness of the result of any work done or merchandise used, sold, or furnished under this contract.
- (B) Nothing in this contract shall be construed as a warranty of the accuracy or correctness of any facts, information, or data furnished by ALLIED or any interpretation of tests, meter readings, chart information, analysis of research, or recommendations made by ALLIED, unless the inaccuracy or incorrectness is caused by the wilful misconduct or gross negligence of ALLIED or its employees in the preparation or furnishing of such facts, information or data.
- (C) Work done by ALLIED shall be under the direct supervision and control of the CUSTOMER or his agent and ALLIED will accomplish the job as an independent contractor and not as an employee or agent of the CUSTOMER.

HALLIBU	IRTON		UMMAF	.v	\bigcap	IFIL	ノヒハエハ	TICKET#	5	864	9		TĪ	CKET DATE	_		
North America			VACOUNTRY		الباب	 -	11_14 1.1E	BDA / STA		ŽR I		N	19	DUNTY L			
ABU ID / EMP #			PLOYEE NA	<u>////01</u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	PSL DEP	ARTMEN	<u>ا ۱ اگر آ</u>	4	17		<u> </u>	27		
MCLIOIIO 106	328/43	115	MPANY	Vick	Kor	-be	١	CHETOM	:0 OCD	ء برو/ کمید DUONE :	· 1/1		196	<u>, [, </u>			
Liberal			Harris oil & Gas						CUSTOMER REP/PHONE Harold Frauli								
ICKET AMOUNT	87	WE	LL TYPE	02	<u>_</u>			API / UWI	#	_,,,							
ELL LOCATION	/ ///////////////////////////////////	DE	PARTMENT	<u> </u>				JOB PURI	OSE C	ODE	10 10				-		
Cof Kichfield		SE	C/TWP/RN	<u>Ce,,,</u>		<u></u>		<u> </u>			03	<u>ں</u>					
Johns 1.	-1324		 				5-411										
ES EMP NAME/EMP#/(EXPOS				(EXPOSUR	HOURS)	HRS F	HES EMP NAME/E	MP#/(EXPO	SURE H	IOURS) HF	S HES	MP N	IAME/EM	P#/(EXPOSU	JRE HOURS) H		
		3 H311				┼╌┼╴	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				+						
S. Continson 106	121 b	2 J/83				[-+	<u> </u>										
Fulk	10	1J076				† †				CO	11	7	עמו	 _			
HES UNIT NUMBERS	FVT MILE		S UNIT NUM	BERS	R/T M	iĻE\$ (HES UNIT	NUMBERS		W M		HE:	N TIMIL	IMBERS	R/T MILE		
421270	125																
4219/78299	125	_			1.1	IN 1	5 1999			_		_			_		
<u> 2276/75817</u>	60	_				ر در استون در استون	ธาสาวารป		į		-	_	_				
Form Name	<u>:</u> Type	<u>.</u>			القرالـ	पु र ाष्ट्र	IEN HAL		<u></u>		<u> </u>				<u>_</u>		
Form Thickness	From _	To	<u> </u>				LLED OUT	ON LO	CATI	ON,	JOB ST	ARI	ΈD		MPLETED		
Packer Type Bottom Hole Temp	Set A	t essure			DATE		28- 9 9	l	28-			-		3-7-99			
/lisc. Data	Total D	epth		<u>L</u>	TIME	20	30		700		020	0		08	300		
TOOLS AN	D ACCESS	ORIES .					3 - 26 75		WE	LL DAT	١ -	,			, ,		
TYPE AND SIZE	QTY	M	AKE	<u> </u>			NEW/USED		\rightarrow	SIZE	_+_	RO		TO	MAX ALLO		
Float Collar					Casing		N	102		42		0		339	2000		
Float Shoe Guide Shoe		+			iner iner			+	+						 		
Centralizers				ı ⊢	bg/D.P.			 	-	_					 -		
Bottom Plug		+		_	bg/D.P.			 	\dashv	_							
Top Plug	_				Open Ho	ole	<u> </u>								SHOTS/F		
Head		·			Perforati	ons											
Packer				1 ⊢	Perforati							_			 		
Other · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TEDIALE	_ <u></u>		ı	Perforati		OCATION	OB	EDAT	ING HOL	IDE	1	DEC	CDIDTIC	N OF JOB		
	Density		Lb/Gal				HOURS	DÃ	TE	HOL	IRŞ	 	DE	035			
Disp. Fluid	Density		_ Lb/Gal		<u> </u>					2	<i></i>	!					
	Size Size	Lb Lb					र वेस्त्राम्						EAS	EL			
Acid Type Acid Type	Gal	%			STATE	ray vo	as Effix (ca, r	th <mark>∢IUN</mark>		 	· · · ·	╏┺╏					
Surfactant	Gal	In					4 0 10"			!		ΔY	07	2001			
NE Agent Fluid Loss (Gal ial/Lb	In In		I ⊢		0011	7 0 177			 		H 1	<u>U /</u>	<u> </u>			
Gelling Agent(al/Lb	In					стим, цивден (· 🗀		ļ	RON	7	ONF	ID			
Fric. Red (Breaker (In In			TOTA		la Karras	TO	TAL	777	~ ~	۱ ۲	<u> </u>	100			
Blocking Agent		Gal/Lb								HORSE		<u></u>	_				
Perfpac Balls Other		Qty			DRDER	ED			Avail.				Use	∌d			
Other					REATE	D		[Disp.	ATES IN		_	Ove	erall			
Other Other					EET	7	?3			FT IN P	<u>IPE</u>	~ L	: +	-			
* * * * * *	58.1			<u> </u>			DATA	<u> </u>	Reason	<u>-</u>			' (
		ULK/SKS			<i>c</i> z –	,	ADDITI						- 20	YIEL			
	Por H	<u> </u>	2% 9	e/,5	Car	<u> 1500</u>			<u>:tes</u>	10%	ielt,	<u>ک</u> م.	<u>76 H.</u>	322 /			
T 100 1	71	_5	1115	- 10	• • /			<u> </u>	`				, ,	 	53 14		
4 100 MC	PP	B	2%	C,C.	4 4	2/2	celr	-						2.9	160		
7 170 "	4	B	11	11		11								1.5			
Circulating			cement _				Preflus			- BBI			Тур				
Breakdown Average		Maxin Frac G	Bradient				Load & Treatr	k Bkdn: nent	Gal	- 881 <u>—</u>		_		l: BBI - Ga o: BBI - Ga			
Shut In: Instant		5 Min		15	Min		Ceme	nt Slurr	Gal	- BBI							
		Frac Rin	n #2			Fe	ac Ring #3	Volume	Gai	- BBI	Frac Ri	ing #	4				
rac Ring #1		1					S REPAILSENTAT										

